
GRAND LODGE OF NOVA SCOTIA.

Brought forward, $716.58

Total received for Diplomas and Enrolments

Total for Charters and Dispensations. $80.00

Total for Degree Dispensations.. . $20.00

Received for Complaint—

$1.00)

Taylor Lodge 
Corinthian " 
Richmond “ 
Freeport "

(7) .
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14.00
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18.00
10.00

8.00
18.00
18.68
17.96
11.00
41.60
14.00
26.00
12.00
7.90

26.00

$5.00

6.00
6.00
6.00
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1000

8.00
4.00

18.00
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16.00
28.90
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12.87

8.00
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28.68
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80.00

From James King, of Acacia 

3

Received for Dispensations to confer Degrees at short: 
intervals—

Received for Charters and Dispensations from—
A

1916.08

+

No.
44. Poyntx
45. Tyrian Youth
46. Solomon
48. Widow’s Son
49. Orient
60. Western Star
61. Eastern Star
62. Harmony
68. Hiram
64. King Solomon
66. Morien -
66. Harmony
67. Temple
68. Kentville
69. Manitoba
60. Leman
61. Clarke

$80.00» x
10.00
10.00
80.00

Harmony Lodge 
St. Andrew’s " 
Hiram "
Cobequid “

33


